Datasheet
Huawei NetEngine AR5510-L Series Enterprise Routers Datasheet 1
Huawei NetEngine AR5510-L Series
Enterprise Routers
Huawei AR5510-L series enterprise routers are designed for use in small- and medium-sized business
(SMBs) and small-sized enterprise branches. The AR5510-L integrates various service features such as
SD-WAN, routing, switching,providing diversified services and high performance.
Product Overview

Huawei NetEngine AR5510-L Series Enterprise Routers Datasheet 6
VPN networking
Ordering Information
The NetEngine AR5510-L series routers are configured by selecting and installing the appropriate configuration module. The
configuration module ordering information and descriptions are shown in the following tables.
Ordering components
Chassis Configuration Description
NetEngine AR5510-L5T AR5510-L5T, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB
AR5510-L5T-LTE4EA AR5510-L5T-LTE4EA, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*LTE，4*GE LAN, 1*USB
NetEngine AR5510-L5TVWDS AR5510-L5TVWDS, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*VDSL, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB, Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
NetEngine AR5510-L5TVWDS-
LTE4EA
AR5510-L5TVWDS-LTE4EA, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*VDSL, 1*LTE，4*GE LAN, 1*USB,
Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
NetEngine AR5510-L5TW AR5510-L5TW, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB, Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
NetEngine AR5510-L5TW-
LTE6EA
AR5510-L5TW-LTE6EA ,1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*LTE，802.11b/g/n/ac, 4*GE LAN,
1*USB
Huawei NetEngine AR5510-L Series Enterprise Routers Datasheet 7
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2024. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written